PERIODIC TEST-| SCHEDULE
CLASSES: IlI-V

DATES/DAY

02/05/2024, Thursday

CLAS-III

CLASS-IV

English

CLASS-V

Hindi

06/05/2024, Mon

Hindi

English

13/05/2024, Mon

English

Computer Science

Computer Science

08/07/2024, Mon

Environmental Science

Science

[l Language

15/07/2024, Mon

Hindi

Il Language

Mathematics

22/07/2024, Mon

Mathematics

Social Science

Science

05/08/2024, Mon

Computer Science

Mathematics

Social Science

08/08/24 ,Thursday

General Knowledge

General Knowledge

General Knowledge

PERIODIC TEST -1 SCHEDULE
FOR CLASSES: VI-VIiI

DATES/DAY

02/05/24, Thursday

CLASS-VI

Hindi

CLASS-VII

Hindi

CLASS-VIII

English

06/05/24, Mon

English

English

Hindi

13/05/24, Mon

Computer Science

[l Language

[l Language

08/07/23, Mon

Mathematics

Computer Science

Science

15/07/24, Mon

Il Language

Social Science

Computer Science

22/7/24,Mon

Science

Mathematics

Social Science

05/8/24, Mon

Social Science

Science

Mathematics

08/8/24, Thursday

General Knowledge

General Knowledge

General Knowledge

* Subject to change

* Incase of any change the same shall be intimated




DATES/DAY

13/11/24 Wed.

PERIODIC TEST 2
FOR CLASSES Il -V

CLAS-III

CLASS-IV

English

CLASS-V

Hindi

18/11/24 Mon

Hindi

English

25/11/24 Mon

English

Computer Science

Computer Science

02/12/24 Mon

Environmental Science

Science

[l Language

09/12/24 Mon

Hindi

[l Language

Mathematics

16/12/24 Mon

Mathematics

Social Science

Science

2311212024 Mon

Computer Science

Mathematics

Social Science

16/01/2025 Thursday

General Knowledge

General Knowledge

General Knowledge

PERIODIC TEST - 2 SCHEDULE
FOR CLASSES: VI-VIiI

DATES/DAY

13/11/24 Wednesday

CLASS-VI

Hindi

CLASS-VII

Hindi

CLASS-VIII

English

18/11/24 Mon

English

English

Hindi

25/11/24 Mon

Computer Science

Il Language

Ill Language

02/12/24 Mon

Mathematics

Computer Sicence

Science

09/12/24 Mon

IIl Language

Social Science

Computer Science

16/12/24 Mon

Science

Mathematics

Social Science

23/12/24 Mon

Social Science

Science

Mathematics

16/01/25 Thursday

General Knowledge

General Knowledge

General Knowledge

* Subject to change

* Incase of any change the same shall be intimated

@




SCHEDULE FOR PERIODIC TEST - |
(CLASSES IX/X/XII)

DATES/DAY CLAS-IX

02/05/2024
Thursday

06/05/2024
Monday

CLAS:XII

English English English

Chemistry/Business

Mathematics/Music Studies/History

Mathematics/Music

Political Science
Physics
Accountancy

13/05/2024

Monday Science/Painting

Social Science

Mathematics/
Applied Math/Biology

20/05/2024

Monday Social Science

Science/Painting

Economics
Geography

27/05/2024
Monday

Hindi/German/
French/Sanskrit

Artificial Intelligence/
InformationTechnology

Physical Education
Computer Science
Applied Commercial Art
Geospatial Technology
Psychology

SCHEDULE OF PERIODIC TEST - 2- IX/X & XII

Hindi/German/
French/Sanskrit

08/07/2024
Monday

Artificial Intelligence/
InformationTechnology

PERIODIC TEST -1 (CLASS Xl)

DATES/DAY

15/07/2024
Monday

CLAS-IX
English

CLAS-XI
English

CLAS:XII

English English

22/07/2024
Monday

Science

Social Science

Mathematics / Applied
Mathematics / Biology

Chemistry/
Business Studies

05/08/2024
Monday

Social Science

Science / Music

Physics / Accountancy
[Political Science

Physics/Accountancy
| Political Science

08/08/2004
Thursday

Hindi/German/
French/Sanskrit

Mathematics/
Painting

Optional Subject

Physical Education/
Computer Science/
Applied Commercial Art/
Geospatial Technology/
Psychology

12/08/2024
Monday

Avrtificial Intelligence/
Information Technology

Artificial Intelligence/
Information Technology

Chemistry/History/
Business studies

Economics/
Geography

21/08/2024
Wednesday

Mathematics

Hindi/German/
French/Sanskrit

Economics/
Geography

Mathematics/
Applied Mathematics/

Biology

* Subject to change

* Incase of any change the same shall be intimated

®




SCHEDULE FOR PERIODIC TEST -2 (CLASS Xl)

& PERIODIC TEST -3 (CLASS IX)

DATES/DAY

13/11/2024
Wednesday

CLAS-IX

English

CLAS-XI

Physics
Accountancy
Political Science

18/11/2024
Monday

Science
Painting

Chemistry
Business Studies
History

25/11/2024
Monday

Social Science

Mathematics
Applied Mathematics
Biology

02/12/2024
Monday

Hindi/German/
French/Sanskrit

English

09/12/2024
Monday

Artificial Intelligence
Information Technology

Physical Education
Computer Science
Applied Commercial Art
Artificial Intelligence
Psychology

16/12/2024
Monday

Mathematics
Music

Economics
Geography

* Subject to change
* Incase of any change the same shall be intimated




